
September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/06/19 (Fri) WIR Eve of Destruction - Cotton Candy / Candy Bar Sale

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/08/19 (Sun) Little Caesars Fundraiser Begins

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/09/19 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Week of Sept 8th FALL CLASSES BEGIN

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 09/15/19 (Sun) QUARTERLY CLASS PAYMENTS DUE

29 30 09/21/19 (Sat) Bay Beach Outing

09/29/19 (Sun) Little Caesars Order Forms & Payment Due

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/05/19 (Sat) Photo Shoot w/ Debbie Daanen

1 2 3 4 5 10/07/19 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/08/19 (Tue) Little Caesars Fundraising Order Pick Up

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/13/19 (Sun) NO CLASSES  (Staff at UDMA Costume Show)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10/19/19 (Sat) NEW ZOO Adventure Park Outing

27 28 29 30 31 Oct 20th-24th Measurements for Costumes

Oct 20th-24th COSTUME PAYMENTS DUE

10/27/19 (Sun) Seroogy's Holiday Fundraiser Begins

10/31/19 (Thu) NO CLASSES  (Halloween)

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/03/19 (Sun) Bath Bomb Fundraiser Begins

1 2 11/04/19 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 8th-10th JUMP Dance Convention - Minneapolis

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/10/19 (Sun) Seroogy's Holiday Fundrasider Order Forms & Payment Due

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11/15/19 (Fri) QUARTERLY CLASS PAYMENTS DUE

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/24/19 (Sun) Bath Bomb Fundraiser Forms & Payments Due

Nov 25 th- Dec 1st NO CLASSES (Thanksgiving Break)

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/01/19 (Sun) NO CLASSES (Thanksgiving Break)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12/02/19 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/03/19 (Tue) Kaukauna Christmas Parade

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/15/19 (Sun) COMPETITION ENTRANCE FEES DUE

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12/21/19 (Sat) Holiday Party & Sleepover

29 30 31 Week of Dec 22nd NO CLASSES (Holiday Break)

Week of Dec 29th NO CLASSES (Holiday Break)

January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Week of Dec 29th NO CLASSES (Holiday Break)

1 2 3 4 Week of Jan 5th Classes Resume

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01/06/19 (Sun) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2019

December 2019

HOTVDA 2019-2020 Calendar of Events

September 2019

October 2019

January 2020



HOTVDA 2019-2020 Calendar of Events

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/03/20 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

1 02/08/20 (Sat) Paint Party @ Studio

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 02/09/20 (Sun) MANDATORY PRACTICE

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 02/15/20 (Sat) QUARTERLY CLASS PAYMENTS DUE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 02/16/20 (Sun) Mandatory Competition Team Dress Rehearsal

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 02/16/20 (Sun) Team Dinner at the Moose Lodge

Feb 22nd & 23rd Symposium Dance Competition - WAUSAU

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/01/20 (Sun) MANDATORY PRACTICE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03/01/20 (Sun) Seroogy's Easter Fundraider Begins

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 03/02/20 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 March 2nd-5th Dance Pictures Taken at Studio

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 March 6-8th Nexstar Dance Championships - MADISON

29 30 31 03/15/20 (Sun) MANDATORY PRACTICE

03/15/19 (Fri) Seroogy's Easter Fundraising Order Forms & Payment Due

March 20-22 Midwest Starz Competition - GREEN BAY

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa April 6th-12th NO CLASSES - SPRING BREAK

1 2 3 4 04/13/20 (Mon) Kwik Trip Order Forms & Payments Due

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/15/20 (Wed) DANCE ACCOUNTS PAID IN FULL

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04/19/20 (Sun) MANDATORY PRACTICE

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 April 24th-26th Precision Arts Challenge - MADISON

26 27 28 29 30 April 27th & 28th Dress Rehearsal - Developmental Program

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/01/20 (Fri) Annual Dance Recital

1 2 05/02/20 (Sat) Annual Dance Recital

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 05/12/20 (Tue) Team Banquet

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 May 18th-21st 2020-2021 Competition Team Auditions

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/01/20 (Mon) 2020-2021 Audition Placements Announced

1 2 3 4 5 6 Week of June 15th Summer Classes Start

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

May 2020

June 2020

February 2020

March 2020

April 2020


